Preliminary            January 18, 2011
C
L
D
 D
S
-4
0

Color CCT
Range
Base Order Codes
Min Luminous Flux
(lm) @ 270 mA
CRI
Order Code
Min Group Flux (lm) Group Min/Typical
Warm White 3,000 K
G0 780 0 --/78 CXA2011-0000-000P00G030F
G0 780 H 80/82 CXA2011-0000-000P0HG030F
H0 900 0 --/78 CXA2011-0000-000P00H030F
H0 900 H 80/82 CXA2011-0000-000P0HH030F
J0 1040 0 --/78 CXA2011-0000-000P00J030F
Notes:
•	 Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux measurements and ±2 on CRI measurements.
•	 In this preliminary data sheet only order codes for 3000K CCT are included.  Future versions will include order codes
for the full range of CCTs.